1
Absolute Rotary Encoder E6C-N
Ideal for the Tripping Detection of
Stepping Motors and the Position
Control of Loaders and Unloaders
<READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CATALOG>
Please read and understand this catalog before purchasing the
products. Please consult your OMRON representative if you have
any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
 Absolute Rotary Encoders
Name Model
Shaft model with cable E6C-NN5C
Hollow-shaft model with cable E6C-NN5CA
Shaft model with connector E6C-NN5C-C
Hollow-shaft model with connector E6C-NN5CA-C
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model Remarks
Coupling E69-06B ---
Coupling E69-C06M Metal construction